
 

 
Association of Hydraulic Services Consultants Australia 

Queensland Chapter 
GPO Box 3254 Brisbane Qld 4001 

Tel:  07 3211 3262  
Email:  ahsca@agendamanagement.com.au 

Web:  ahscaqld.com 

  

   

Corporate Members 
 
Aqualogical Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Anthony Freeman 
Address:  PO Box 220 

Rochedale  Q  4123 
Telephone: 07 3208 5233 
Email:  anthony@aqualogical.com.au 
 
Australian Fire Services Testing 
Contact:  Bruce Dan 
Address:  PO Box 6058 

Manly  Q  4179 
Telephone: 1800 347 383 
Email:  bruce@firetesting.com.au 
 
BCM Consulting Group 
Contact:  Cameron Maxwell 
Address:  PO Box 4121 

Elanora  Qld  4221 
Telephone: 07 5557 0509 
Email:  brogers@oska.net.au 
 
East Coast Hydraulics Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Kristy Preston 
Address:  PO Box 168 

Corinda  Q  4075 
Telephone: 0475 249 870 
Email:  admin@eastcoasthydraulics.com.au 
 
Gilboy Hydraulic Solutions 
Contact:  Greg Gilboy 
Address:  PO Box 857N 

North Cairns  Q  4870 
Telephone: 07 4051 5116 
Email:  greg@gilboy.com.au 
 
Guthrie Associates Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Andrew Guthrie 
Address:  PO Box 433 

Labrador  Q  4215 
Telephone: 07 5537 8565 
Email:  andrew@guthrieassociates.com.au 
 
MK Hydraulic Consultants Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Matthew Kane 
Address:  5/211 Logan Road 

Woolloongabba  Q  4102 
Telephone: 07 3815 8010 
Email:  matthew@tkbris.com.au 
 
Moreton Hydraulic Services 
Contact:  Mark Harnett 
Address:  36 Milne Street 

Laidley  Q  4341 
Telephone: 07 5465 1154 
Email:  mark@mhservices.com.au 
 
 
 
 

MRP Hydraulic & Fire Services Consultants Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Terry McKendry 
Address:  PO Box 8143 

Woolloongabba  Q  4102 
Telephone: 07 3392 4677 
Email:  terry@mrp.com.au 
 
Platinum Hydraulic Design Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Adam Williams 
Address:  PO Box 42 

Wellers Hill  Q  4121 
Telephone: 07 3848 5370 
Email:  adam@platinumhd.net.au 
 
Plumbing Design & Drafting 
Contact:  Mark Laverick 
Address:  PO Box 1269 

Buddina  Q  4575 
Telephone: 07 5437 7660 
Email:  mlaverick@pdd.net.au 
 
SJM Hydraulics Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Jake Maguire 
Address:  Suite 3.1A 328 Scottsdale Drive 

Robina  Qld  4226 
Telephone: 07 5562 0341 
Email:  jake@sjmhydraulics.com.au 
 
SPP Group Qld Pty Ltd 
Contact:  Tony Samorowski 
Address:  PO Box 1786 

Milton  Q  4064 
Telephone: 07 3846 3077 
Email:  brisbane@sppgroup.com.au 
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